Sailwave results for GNS SERIES 4 2016 at Lac St Louis 2016
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GNS SERIES 4 2016

Lac St Louis

+

Series 4 Race 4 - PRHF I&l1l Fleet - July 14th

WIND SW 15 KNOTS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:50:00

Class

ETCHELLS

C&C29

SPRINTA SPORT

23-1

STAR

J24

J24

ETCHELLS

SailNo

931

34449

160

6756

1

3366

745

Club HelmName

PCYC DAVID
LOWTHER

BYC JIM MOSS

BYC MICHAEL

COMBER

PCYC RICK SHOUSHA

PCYC YU-WEI-YANG

PCYC STEPHAN BLAIS

PCYC JOE GHATTAS

Series 4 Race 4 - PHRF 1l Fleet - July 14th

WIND SW 15 KNOTS

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:55:00

Class SailNo Club
SHARK 1073 BYC
SHARK 1056 BYC
SHARK 1092 BYC
SHARK 901 BYC
SHARK 1842 PCYC
SHARK 28 PCYC
TANZER 22 1099 BYC
SHARK 642 BYC
SHARK 1046 BYC

HelmName

WILL FRANKLIN-THORPE
DAVID BOWEN

PAUL BAEHR

RALPH STOCEK

JAKE FICHTEN

DON MCDONOUGH
JOHN LINTON

JUDY WEIL

FRANCOIS CIMON

Series 4 Race 4 - WHITE SAIL Fleet - July 14th

WIND SW 15 KNOTS
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0:53:11
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Corrected

1:05:25

1:08:23

1:10:18

1:10:49

1:11:10

1:12:42

1:18:56

Corrected
0:44:23
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0:46:29
0:47:01
0:47:38
0:49:56
0:50:42

0:57:59
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Sailwave results for GNS SERIES 4 2016 at Lac St Louis 2016

Rank Division Boat

1 WHITE SAIL OASIS

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:05:00

Class

TANZER 22

2 WHITE SAIL CAPRICORN ALBERG 37

24 WHITE SAIL CAMELOT

Rank Division Boat

1 FIREBALL TECHNICAL
DIFFICULTIES

2 FIREBALL
3 FIREBALL
4 FIREBALL
5 FIREBALL

6 FIREBALL

TANZER 22

SailNo Club
183 PCYC
1163 PCYC
600 BYC

Series 4 Race 4 - DINGHY Fleet - July 14th

WIND SW 15 KNOTS

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:00:00

Class

FIREBALL

FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL

FIREBALL

SailNo Club

14911

14647
15043
14768
14465

11153

PCYC

PCYC
PCYC
PCYC
PCYC

PCYC

Series 4 Race 4 - 2.4 Fleet - July 14th

WIND SW 15 KNOTS

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:00:00

Rank Division Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Place Points
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7

www.sailwave.com

HelmName Custom Elapsed Corrected Points
LAIRD GLASS 0.920 0:52:33 0:48:21 1.0
ROY CARTER 0.979 0:50:00 0:48:57 2.0
CHRIS CUGGY 0.920 OOD 6.7
HelmName Custom Elapsed Corrected
PIERRE 0.975 0:45:32 0:44:24
CARPENTIER
ERIC OWSTON 0.975 0:46:04  0:44:55
ROBERT LEVY 0.975 0:46:07 0:44:58
STEPHEN WALDIE 0.975 0:48:11 0:46:59
ANDREW MCCRAE 0.975 0:48:35 0:47:22
0.975 DNF
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